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N7, BacuneHko AHTOH, 35 MuHyTa
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JlapuH Tumyp
Kacctopa Henwuc
BacuneHko AHTOH
BetuHr Knpunn
Yymakos ApTém
Kucnos Erop
KopobHuyeHko ApTém
CopokuH Anekceit
Cunoopos AHTOH
BybeH OmuTpuii

Hukuwos Mneb

KoHbkoB Cepreit
Enucees Anekcanop
Bnaroyesckui ['eopruii
CytynuH Makap
TwuweHko HApocnas
LlenHreanxt JleoHapa,
JapHuuknin Erop
YckoB ["eHHaawi
CeHvk Omutpuii
3aeepumHckni Vinbs

MenbHukoB Unbs

No12
No18

55
41
31
48
31
41

31
41

3umeHok Kupunn
Bannaxmetos Tumyp
Llenenes Banepuii
opbyHos I"eopruii
JNlapvoHos Omutpuia

Bupkosny Erop

OdbuumanbHblie nuua

Apyctamos TurpaH
KoxyxoB AHnpeii
Xapavwswnu "eopruii
Eetees MBaH

MeTpos Apocnas
KawvipvH Bnagummp
XycauHos SpHect
I"yceiiHoB Smurb
®depocees Bnagumup
Canera ApceHuii

Kyuykos Jdmutpuii
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No77,Ne6
No8
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31,48
31
41
48
31

Arvwes P. A.
Crapuwuii TpeHep
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Anexcees A. M.
["naBHbIV TPEHEP
Bynaros A. A.
TpeHep

TpyxuH A. M.
TpeHep
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